
Capacity

Parking Mode

Promo�on Mode

Opera�on Mode

Flip Angle

Material

Qty Of Steering / Bearing Wheels

Wheel Base

Bearing Wheel Size

Steering Wheel Dimensions

Ver�cal Eleva�on Of Oil Drum

Height Of Oil Drum

135o Inclined Height Of Oil Barrel

Operall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Min. Turning Radius

400 kg

Pedal

Manual/Pedal

Walk

180O

Nylon

2/2

1080 mm

ø180x50 mm

ø180x50 mm

1450 mm

1350 mm

1250 mm

1200 mm

960 mm

2030 mm

1250 mm

KOHS0400

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

OIL DRUM HAND STACKER

SALIENT FEATURES

The design of the whole vehicle is light, simple and 
convenient

It is convenient to realize the li�ing of oil barrel, and
has the func�on of 180° overturning and dumping 

The oil barrel is firmly engaged.

53


