

OIL DRUM HAND STACKER





Product Code	КОНS0400
Capacity	400 kg
Parking Mode	Pedal
Promo on Mode	Manual/Pedal
Opera on Mode	Walk
Flip Angle	1800
Material	Nylon
Qty Of Steering / Bearing Wheels	2/2
Wheel Base	1080 mm
Bearing Wheel Size	ø180x50 mm
Steering Wheel Dimensions	ø180x50 mm
Ver cal Eleva on Of Oil Drum	1450 mm
Height Of Oil Drum	1350 mm
135° Inclined Height Of Oil Barrel	1250 mm
Operall Length	1200 mm
Overall Width	960 mm
Overall Height	2030 mm
Min. Turning Radius	1250 mm